## **Nectar Lifesciences Ltd.**



Date: 08-02-2021

Ref. No. NLL/CS/2021-379

1. National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block - G, Bandra
Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), MUMBAI - 400 051.

2. BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

MUMBAI - 400 001.

Sub: Publication of Notice of Board Meeting.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

We are furnishing herewith newspaper copy of Publication of Notice of Board Meeting of the company scheduled to be held on February 13, 2021 which has been published in the following newspapers:

- 1. Business Standard (English-all editions) dated 08.02.2021-circulating in the whole or substantially the whole of India.
- 2. Desh Sewak (Punjabi) dated 08.02.2021 being published in language of the region where the registered office of the company is situated.

This is for your information and record please.

Yours faithfully, For **Nectar Lifesciences Limited** 

(Sukriti Saini)
Company Secretary



#### **AUTO INDUSTRIES**

(Formerly known as Akar Tools Limited)

CIN NO. L29220MH1989PLC052305

pd. Office: 304, Abhay Steel House, Camac Bunder, Baroda Street, Mumbai - 400009. (India)
Tel: (022)23431083, Fax: 91-22-23483867,
Corp Office: E-5, MIDC, Waltij, Aurangabad - 431136 (M:S) India
Tel: (0240)6847200, Fax: 91-240-2554640 Email: corporate gakartoolalid.com

#### NOTICE OF THE BOARD MEETING

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29(1)(a) and Regulation 47(1)(a) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2021 at 12.30 p.m. at the Corporate Office of the Company situated at E-5, MIDC Area, Waiti, Aurangabad, M.S-431136, to consider and approve the following businesses along with other routine

I. Approval of the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2020.

2. To take on record the Limited Review Report by the Auditors for the Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2020.

For Akar Auto Industries Limited (Formerly known as Akar Tools Limited)

Place : Aurangabad Date : 6th February, 2021

Mitesh Gadhiya (Company Secretary)

### A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.

(CIN: L74999HR2002PLC034805)

Registered Office: O-116, 1\* Floor, DLF Shopping Mall, Arjun Marg, DLF City, Phase 1, Gurugram-122002, (Haryana)

Corporate Office: Plot No. B-38, Sector 32, Institutional Area, Gurugram-122001 (Haryana)

E-mail: investor.relations@a2zemail.com, Website: www.a2zgroup.co.in

Tel.: 0124-4517600, Fax: 0124-4380014

#### NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board Pursuant to Regulation 29 fead with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on **Saturday**, the 13th day of February, 2021 at **Gurugram**, inter-alia to Consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter (Q3) ended 31th December, 2020 and other related matter.

This Notice shall also be available on the website of the company at http://www.a2zgroup.co.in/investor-relations/corporate-announcements.html and the website of the stock exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com

For A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD

Place: Gurugram Date: 06th February, 2021

Atul Kumar Agarwai President & Company Secretary

### PSPCL | Punjab State Power Corporation Limited

(Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala CIN No.U40109PR2010SGC033813)

O/o SE/Transmission Lines (Design), B-1, Shakti Vihar, Patiala. Tel/Fax: 0175-2303093; e-mail: setransdesign@gmail.com

#### TENDER ENQUIRY NO. TSQ-1113/TD-III/2020-21

Tenders are invited through e-tendering under three part bid system for Design Manufacturing, Supply, Testing, Laying & Commissioning of 66 kV single core XLPE (Copper) U/G Cable along with accessories on Tumkey Basis for the works of Packages B as per PSPCL Specification No. TSQ-1113/TD-111/2020-21

EMD: Package A: Rs. 4.10 Lac and Package B: Rs. 4.50Lac, Max Rs. 20 Lacs Or valid PEMD (Rs. 25 Lacs) certificate from office of AO/CPC(M), PSPCL, Patiala

- Start date for downloading of tenders Last date of downloading of tender
- Last date & time for bid submission
  Date & time of opening of bid
- From the date of publication 19.02.2021 up to 11.00 AM 19.02.2021 up to 11:30 AM 22.02.2021 at 11:30 AM

### Note:

- te:
  It is informed that in case tender process is not completed due to any reason, no corrigendum will be published in newspapers. Details regarding corrigendum may be seen on Punjab Government e-tendering website (https://eproc.punjab.gov.in) (GePNIC Portai).
- Detailed NIT and Specification can be down-loaded from PSPCL e-tendering website https://eproc.punjab.gov.in (GePNIC Portal).

Dy. CE/TL (Design),

C 48/2021

76155/12/81/2021/1339

PSPCL, Patiala.

LONGVIEW TEA COMPANY LIMITED Regd, Off.: 16, Hare Street, Kolicata - 700 001 CIN: L15491WB1879PLC000377 Phone No 033-2248-2391/2/3 Fax No, 033-2248-9382 Website: www.longviewtes

Particulars

Quarter (Nim

2L122019 31,03,202

Life Lifesciences Limited Regd. Office: Vill. Saidpure, Tehsil Derabass Distt. S.A.S. Nagar (Mohalil) Pumjab 140507 Phone: +91-01762-308000, Fax: +91-01762-308135

e-mail: cs@neclife.com, website: www.neclife.com CIN No.: L24232PB1995PLC016664

#### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on February 13, 2021 to consider inter-alia amongst other items, the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31 2020

This information is also available on the C o m p a n y 's website i.e. https://neclife.com/uploads/161260078 01632464960.pdf and on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By the order of the Board Place: Chandigarh Date: 06-02-2021 Company Secretary

other comprehensive inc Paid-up equity share cap Reserves (excluding reva 8 Earnings Per Share in Rs Basic Diluted

- The financial results have b Standards) Rules, 2015 and
- The above results have beheld on February 6, 2021 an
- The above is an extract of t (Listing and Other Disclosur Exchange websites. www.bs the Investors section.
- 4 Previous year's / period's fig

Date: February 6, 2021 Place: Mumbai

## **GUJARAT GAS**

Regd. Office: Gujarat Gas CNG Station, Sector-5/C, Gandhinag District: Gandhinagar, Gujarat. Tel: +91-79-26462980 Fax: +91-Web site: www.gujaratgas.com Email: sandeep.dave@gujaratga

## STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL

Sr.		
No.		
		31-
1	Total income from operations	2,
2	Net Profit for the period	
	(before Tax, Exceptional items)	Ţ.
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax	
	(after Exceptional items)	
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax	
1 Care	(after Exceptional items)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	
klus	[Comprising Profit for the period (after tax)	
	and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2/- each)	6
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as	
J. Š	shown in the Balance Sheet)	
8	Earnings Per Share in ₹ (Face Value of ₹ 2 each)	
	(not annualised for Quarter/Nine months)	4 9
200	Basic (₹)	1/19
	Diluted (₹)	

## DESH SEWAK PUNIJABI DATED: 08-02-2021

ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ, ਸੋਮਵਾਰ, 8 ਫਰਵਰੀ 2021

newsdeshsewak@gmail.com

# 'ਚ ਲਾਇਆ ਖ਼ੁਨਦਾਨ ਕੇਂਪ



ਾ.ਗਰਪੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ. ਰ ਸਿੰਘ, ਯਾਦਵਿੰਦਰ ਆਕਾਸ਼ਦੀਪ ਸਿੰਘ. ਘ, ਰਿਤਿਕ ਕਮਾਰ, ਦੀਪ ਕੌਰ, ਪ੍ਰਭਦੀਪ , ਸ਼ੀਨੂੰ, ਅਮੀਸ਼ਾ, ਘ, ਬਲਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ 5 ਵਿਦਿਆਰਥੀਆਂ ਾਨ ਕੀਤਾ ਗਿਆ। ਵਭਾਗ ਦੇ ਮੁਖੀ ਸ਼ ਕੁਮਾਰ, ਗੁਰਭੇਜ ਯਾਦਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ. ਦਿਆਰਥੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਸੰਗੀਤਕ ਰੰਗ ਪੇਸ਼ ਦੀ ਮੈਨੇਜਮੈਂਟ ਦੇ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਰਾੜ ਨੇ

ਜਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਸੇਖੋਂ.

ਵਿਦਿਆਰਥੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਇਸ ਨੇਕ ਕਾਰਜ ਲਈ ਆਸ਼ੀਰਵਾਦ ਦਿੰਦੇ ਹੋਏ ਆਉਂਦੀਆਂ ਯਨੀਵਰਸਿਟੀ ਪੀਖਿਆਵਾਂ ਲਈ ਸ਼ੱਭ ਕਾਮਨਾਵਾਂ ਦਿੱਤੀਆ। ਜਰਨਲ ਸਕੱਤਰ ਸ.ਲਖਵਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਰੋਹੀਵਾਲਾ ਨੇ ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲ ਅਤੇ ਸਮੂਹ ਸਟਾਫ਼ ਨੂੰ ਇਸ ਨੇਕ ਕਾਰਜ ਦੇ ਆਯੋਜਨ ਲਈ ਮੁਬਾਰਕਬਾਦ ਦਿੱਤੀ। ਇਸ ਮੌਕੇ ਕਾਲਜ ਮੈਨੇਜਮੈਂਟ ਦੇ ਸਕੱਤਰ ਸ.ਪਿਰਤਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਗਿੱਲ, ਪਬੰਧਕੀ ਸਕੱਤਰ ਸ.ਦਲਜਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਬਿੱਲਾ ਸੰਧੂ, ਸਿਵਲ

ਹਸਪਤਾਲ ਮਲੋਟ ਦੇ ਬਲੱਡ ਬੈਂਕ ਤੋਂ ਸੀ ਗੋਲਡੀ ਸਾਗਰ, ਸ੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਪੂਜਾ, ਸ੍ਰੀਮਤੀ ਰਣਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ, ਸ੍ਰੀ ਰੌਸ਼ਨ ਲਾਲ ਅਤੇ ਕਾਲਜ ਦਾ ਸਮਹ ਸਟਾਵ ਹਾਜ਼ਰ ਸੀ।

ਜਾਣ ਤ ਵਾ ਕਾਗਰਸ ਨਾ ਬਜਲਾ ਪਨਸ਼ਨਗਾ ਅਤੇ ਮਲਾਜ਼ਮਾਂ ਦੀ ਇਕ ਵੀ ਮੰਗ ਪਰੀ ਨਹੀਂ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਿਸ ਕਾਰਨ ਮਲਾਜ਼ਮਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਪੈਨਸ਼ਨਰਾਂ 'ਚ ਭਾਰੀ ਰੋਹ ਪਾਇਆ ਜਾ ਰਿਹਾ ਹੈ। ਪੇ ਕਮਿਸ਼ਨ ਦੀ ਰਿਪੋਰਟ ਦੀ ਮਿਆਦ ਅੱਗੇ ਤੋਂ ਅੱਗੇ ਪਾਈ ਜਾ ਰਹੀ ਹੈ, ਡੀਏ ਦੀਆਂ ਕਿਸ਼ਤਾਂ ਜਾਮ ਕੀਤੀਆਂ ਹੋਈਆਂ ਹਨ, ਡੀਏ ਦੀਆਂ ਕਿਸ਼ਤਾਂ ਦਾ ਬਕਾਇਆ ਠੰਡੇ ਬਸਤੇ ਵਿੱਚ

## ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰਾਂ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਜ਼ਰੂਰੀ ਬੇਨਤੀ

**→** ਦੇਸ਼ ਸੇਵਕ ਦੀ ਮੈਨੇਜਮੈਂਟ ਇਸ ਅਖ਼ਬਾਰ 'ਚ ਛਪੇ ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰਾਂ (ਡਿਸਪਲੇ/ ਕਲਾਸੀਫਾਈਡ) ਦੇ ਤੱਥਾਂ ਲਈ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰੀ ਨਹੀਂ ਲੈਂਦੀ। ਸਾਡਾ ਅਖ਼ਬਾਰ ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਤਸਦੀਕ ਨਹੀਂ ਕਰਦਾ। ਪਾਠਕਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਬੇਨਤੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਉਹ ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰਾਂ 'ਤੇ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਤੱਥਾਂ ਦੀ ਪਸ਼ਟੀ ਕਰ ਲੈਣ।

a: 124232PB1995PLC016684 ठीटम

ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਕੈਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਬੋਚਡ ਆਫ਼ ਡਾਇਰੈਕਟਰਜ਼ ਦੀ ਇਕ ਮੀਟਿੰਗ ਮਿਰੀ 13 ਫਰਵਰੀ 2021 ਨੂੰ ਹੋਵੇਗੀ। ਜਿਸ ਵਿਚ 31 ਦਸੰਬਰ 2020 ਨੂੰ ਸਮਾਪਤ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਸ਼ਾਰੇ ਵਿਚਾਰ ਵਟਾਂਦਰਾ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ।

ਇਹ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਕੈਪਨੀ ਦੀ ਵੈਡਜਾਈਟ https://neclife.com/uploads/ 16126007801632464960.pdf भड ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਜ਼ ਦੀ ਵੈਸ਼ਸਾਈਟ www.bseindia.com and www.rseindia.com. ਤੇ ਉਪਲਬਧ ਹੈ:

ਸਬਾਨ: ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ ਮਿਲੀ: 06.02.2021

ਸਰੀ/-ਕੈਪਨੀ ਸਕੱਤਰ

> ਹ ਵਿ ਰਪੁਰ

> ਕਾਰੀ

### ਭਿਮਾਂਭ ਨੌਟਿਸ

ਸਕਿਉਰੀਟਾਈਜੇਸ਼ਨ ਐਂਡ ਰੀਕੈਸਟਰਕਸ਼ਨ ਆਫ਼ ਵਾਈਨੈਂਸ਼ੀਅਲ ਐਸਟਸ ਐਂਡ ਇਨਫੋਰਸਮੈਂਟ ਆਫ਼ ਸਕਿਉਰਿਟੀ ਇਟਰਸਨ ਐਕਟ 2002 (ਦੱਸਿਆ ਐਕਟ) ਦੀ ਪਾਰਾ 13 (2) ਜਿਸ ਨੂੰ ਸਕਿਊਰਟੀ ਇਨਟਰੱਸਟ (ਇਨਫੋਰਸਮੈਂਟ) ਨਿਯਮ 2002 (ਦੱਸੇ ਨਿਯਮ) ਦੇ ਨਿਯਮ 3(1) ਨਾਲ ਪੜ੍ਹਿਆ ਜਾਵੇ ਤਹਿਤ। ਐਕਟ ਦੇ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 13 (12) ਅਧੀਨ ਮਿਲੀਆਂ ਤਾਕਤਾਂ ਦੀ ਵਰਤੋਂ ਕਰਦੇ ਹੋਏ ਜਿਸ ਨੂੰ ਦੱਸੇ ਨਿਯਮ ਦੇ ਨਿਯਮ 3 ਨਾਲ ਪੜ੍ਹਿਆ ਜਾਵੇ ਤਹਿਤ ਆਈਆਈਐਫ਼ਐਲ ਹੋਮ ਫਾਈਨਾਂਸ ਲਿਮ. (ਆਈਆਈਐਫ਼ਐਲ ਐਚਐਫਐਲ) (ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਇਡੀਆ ਇਨਫੌਲਾਈਨ ਹਾਊਸਿੰਗ ਫਾਈਨਾਂਸ ਲਿਮ.) ਦੇ ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ<sup>਼</sup> ਨੇ ਦੱਸੇ ਐਕਟ ਦੀ ਧਾਰਾ 13 (2) ਤਹਿਤ ਡਿਮਾਂਡ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਜਾਰੀ ਕਰਦਿਆਂ ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਡਿਮਾਂਡ ਨੋਟਿਸਾਂ ਵਿਚ ਦਰਸਾਈ ਰਕਮ ਅਦਾ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਕਿਹਾ ਸੀ। ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਦੇ ਸਬੰਧਤ ਵਿਚ ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਦੁਬਾਰਾ ਇਹ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਇਸ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦੇ ਪ੍ਕਾਸ਼ਨ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਤੋਂ 60 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਅੰਦਰ ਹੇਠ ਦਰਸਾਈ ਰਕਮ ਸਮੇਤ ਬਣਦਾ ਵਿਆਜ ਅਦਾ ਕਰਨ। ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰਾਂ, ਡਿਮਾਂਡ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਨੂੰ ਬਕਾਇਆ ਰਕਮ ਅਤੇ ਗਿਰਵੀ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦਾ ਵੇਰਵਾ ਹੇਠ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ :

	ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰਾਂ/ ਗਰੈਟਰਾਂ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ
	ਸ੍ਰੀਮਾਨ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਗੌਰਵ
10	ਸਰੀਨ, ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਾਨ ਅਸ਼ਵਨੀ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਸਰੀਨ,
	ਸ਼ੀਮਤੀ ਨੀਰੂ ਰਾਣੀ
7	( ਪ੍ਰੋਸਪੈਕਟ ਨੰ. 811580,854510)
91	011000,00 15107

ਸ੍ਰੀਮਾਨ ਮੂਲ ਚੰਦ, ਸ਼ੀਮਤੀ ਲਕਸ਼ਮੀ ਦੇਵੀ,

(ਪੌਸਪੈਕਟ ਨੰ.

708251)

03-Feb-2021 Rs.10,66,049/-

ਭਿਮਾਂਡ ਨੋਟਿਜ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਅਤੇ ਰਕਮ

03-Feb-2021 ਪੁੱਸਪੈਕਟ ਨੇ.

ਉਨਾਹਟ ਰੁਪਏ ਸਿਰਫ਼)

811580, ਰੂ. 12,76,159/- (ਰੂ.

ਬਾਰ੍ਹਾਂ ਲੱਖ ਫਿਹੱਤਰ ਹਜ਼ਾਰ ਇੱਕ ਸੌ

ਪੋਸਪੈਕਟ ਨੂੰ. 854510 ਰੂ. 21,79,527

(ਰ. ਇੱਕੀ ਲੱਖ ਉਨਾਸੀ ਹਜ਼ਾਰ ਪੰਜ ਸੌ ਸਤਾਈ

(ਰ. ਦਸ ਲੱਖ ਛਿਆਹਟ ਹਜ਼ਾਰ ਉਨੰਜਾ ਸਿਰਫ਼)

ਸਰੱਖਿਅਰ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੇ ਵੇਰਵੇ (ਅਰੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ) ਸ਼ਾਰੇ ਤੇ ਅਹਿਮ ਹਿੱਸਿਆ ਵਿਚੋਂ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਜੋ: ਪਲਾਟ ਨੰ. 67, ਖਾਤਾ ਨੰ. 67/4, ਮਿਣਤੀ

1485 ਵਰਗ ਫੁੱਟ, ਵਾਕਿਆ ਰਕਬਾ ਪਿੰਡ, ਨਨਗਾਲੀ ਆਬਾਦੀ, ਸਮਾਇਲ ਇਨਕਲੇਵ, ਅੰਮ੍ਰਿਤਸਰ, ਨੇੜੇ ਸਮਾਇਲ ਇਨਕਲੇਵ, ਅੰਮ੍ਰਿਸਰ-143001, ਪੰਜਾਬ, ਭਾਰਤ।

ਸਾਰੇ ਤੇ ਅਹਿਮ ਹਿੱਸਿਆਂ ਵਿੱਚੋਂ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਜੋ: ਮਕਾਨ ਨੰ. 34, ਸਤਨਾਮ ਨਗਰ, ਨੇੜੇ ਚੌਗੀਤੀ ਬਾਈਪਾਸ, ਜੇਸੀ ਰਿਜੋਰਟ ਦੇ ਪਿੱਛੇ, ਜਲੰਧਰ, ਪੰਜਾਬ-144009, ਭਾਰਤ

ਜੇਕਰ ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰ ਆਈਆਈਐਫ਼ਐਲ ਐਚਐਫ਼ਐਲ ਉਪਰ ਦੱਸੀ ਰਕਮ ਦੀ ਅਦਾਇਗੀ ਕਰਨ ਵਿੱਚ ਅਸਫ਼ਲ ਰਹਿੰਦੇ ਹਨ ਤਾਂ ਆਈਆਈਐਂਡਐਲ ਐੱਚਐਂਡਐਲ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 13(4) ਦੱਸੋ ਐਕਟ ਅਧੀਨ ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਸੁਰੱਖਿਅਤ ਜਾਇਦਾਦਾਂ ਵਿਰੁੱਧ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਕਰ ਸਕਦਾ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਜੋ ਲਾਗੂ ਤੂਲਾਂ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਸਾਰੀ ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰਾਂ ਦੇ ਜੋਖਮ, ਲਾਗਤ ਅਤੇ ਨਤੀਜ਼ਿਆਂ 'ਤੇ ਹੋਵੇਗੀ। ਹੋਰ ਵਧੇਰ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਲਈ ਕ੍ਰਿਪਾ ਕਰਕੇ ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ ਐਸਸੀਓ 32, ਦੂਜੀ ਮਿਜਲ, ਪਾਲ ਪਲਾਜ਼ਾ, ਬੀ ਬਲਾਕ, ਰਣਜੀਤ ਐਵੀਨਿਊ, ਅੰਮ੍ਰਿਤਸਰ, ਪੰਜਾਬ-143006 ਜਾਂ ਬ੍ਰਾਂਚ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ: ਦੂਜੀ ਮਿਜ਼ਲ, ਸਾਈ ਮਾਲ, ਨੇੜੇ ਕੋਐਫਸੀ, ਮਾਡਲ ਟਾਊਨ ਜਲੰਧਰ- 144001/ ਜਾਂ ਕਾਰਪੋਰਟ

ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਆਈਆਈਐਫਐਲ ਟਾਵਰ ਪਲਾਟ ਨੇ. 98, ਉਦਯੋਗ ਵਿਹਾਰ, ਫੇਜ਼ 4, ਗੁਰੂਗ੍ਰਾਮ, ਹਰਿਆਣਾ ਨਾਲ ਸੰਪਰਕ ਕਰ ਸਕਦੇ ਹਨ। ਥਾਨ : ਅੰਮ੍ਰਿਤਸਰ, ਜਲੰਧਰ ਮਿਤੀ : 08.02.2021 ਸਹੀ/- ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ

ਲਈ ਆਈਆਈਐਫ਼ਐਲ ਹੋਮ ਵਾਈਨਾਂਸ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ (ਆਈਆਈਐਫ਼ਐਲ ਐਚਐਫ਼ਐਲ

ਹੋਰ ਗੁਜਰ ਲਹਾਨ, ਅਰਥਾਰਾ ਸਾਹਜ਼ਨ, ਸ਼ਾਰ ਦੀਆਂ ਬਰਤੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਬਲਤੋਂ ਕਰਦੇ ਹੋਏ। ਯੂਟੀ , ਚੇਜ਼ੀਰ